Информация о зачислении ребенка в Учреждение

	Приказ о зачислении
	Дата зачисления
	Возрастная группа
	Число зачисленных детей

	№
	дата
	
	
	

	72-в
	13.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	Средняя группа
	1

	73-в
	13.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	Младшая группа
	1

	[bookmark: _GoBack]75-в
	15.09.2021
	15.09.2021
	Младшая группа
	1



